Fitting form

Leriple®
€ YBasic

Order details

Specifications

LTB-B-202201E

Invoice address:

VAT number (new customers)...........c.cceeuvenneen.

Delivery adress:

Your order No.:
Ordered by:
User:

Order date:
Shipping week:
Quotation No.:

Seat height: 43-73 cm electric

User weight

Handles o 71200101 Control handles left
0 71200201 Control handles right

Control| o0 70201914
o 70202914
0 70201954
o 70202954

Manual control under armrest left
Manual control under armrest right
Manual control under seat left
Manual control under seat right

Seat width| 0 31200045

0 31200050

Seat width; 45 cm
Seat width; 50cm

32200042
32200045
32200047
32200050

Seat depth

oooao

Seat depth; 42,5cm
Seat depth; 45cm
Seat depth; 47,5cm
Seat depth; 50cm

10200011
10200016
10206017
13202064
13203007
13205063
13201010
13209001
13203066
13200901
13200902
12200112

Fabric

R [ o o o o R R

Fabric; Alicante grey

Fabric; Alicante Blue

Fabric; Alicante navy blue

Fabric; Imitation leather Silvertex, burgundy
Fabric; Imitation leather Silvertex, dark blue
Fabric; Imitation leather Silvertex, dark green
Fabric; Imitation leather Silvertex, beige
Fabric; Imitation leather Silvertex, black
Fabric; Imitation leather Silvertex, blue (Baltic)
Fabric; Seat: Dartex black

Fabric; Seat: Dartex Blue

Fabric; Leather colour: ..........
Other Fabric; colour on request

Wheels 0 61200112
0 61200121

Swivel wheels; Standard
Swivel wheels; 150mm hard

Back| o 40200410
40200412

0 40200411

oo

Backrest; Standard (38 wide x 45cm high) short rod
Backrest; Standard (38cm wide x 45cm high) long rod
Backrest; High (44 wide x 50cm high)

Headrest| o 45200421

Headrest

o 30200310
o 30200331
o 30200335
o 30200321

Seat

Seat cushion; Standard

Seat cushion; anti-pressure ulcers (Memory foam)
Seat cushion comfort (memory foam)

Seat fabric; skai Silvertex

Colour...

.5

Armrests| 0 50200511

Armrest; PU (35x6cm)

Legrests| 0 55203913

Pivoting footrest lower leg length ... cm

Remarks

1 Seat height + 5cm
2 Lumbar height 17-26 cm.
3 Lumbar height 26-34 cm.

4 Minimum seat height never less than lower leg length
5 Recommended upholstery Dartex or Alicante

Shaded = surcharge

On all deliveries the general terms and conditions of Sowecare BV dated March 21, 2008 apply.

Customer declares these conditions are known.

Send orders to:
e-mail: bestel@ sowecare.com
Fax: +(31) 546- 493 251
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